深圳市米朗科技有限公司
LINEAR WIRE POTENTIOMETER/ENCODER SERIES
SHENZHEN MIRAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
· PRECISION MEASUREMENT 高精度
· HIGH STABILITY 高稳定性
· LONG SERVICE LIFE 长使用寿命
· MULTI-SPECIFICATIONS 规格齐全
SUPPLIER OF LINEAR WIRE POTENTIOMETERS/ENCODERS

Vibration 震動 10Hz to 2000Hz
Storage Temperature 儲存溫度 -20℃～+80℃
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
MPS-L- Signal Mode
信號模式
Measuring Range
量測行程
(3000mm~20000mm)
之间量程任意可选
Blank:1×106cycles linearity0.25%FS
*F: 5×106cycles linearity0.10%FS
*R:Resistance 5k ohm
Life
壽命及線性度
Protection 保護等級 IP65(for pot .housing only)
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应电
子尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器系列产品.V/A 转
换模块、显示控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列
产品.拉绳位移传感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
3
MPS-L-V 系列产品
LINEAR WIRE POTENTIOMETER
--PRECISION ELECTRIC 0-5V AND 0-10V SIGNAL OUTPUT
--SUITABLE FOR LONG MEASUREMENT RANGE
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Effective Stroke(mm)量測行程 (3000mm~20000mm)之间量程任意可选
Output Signal Mode 輸出信號模式 0~5Vdc or 0~10Vdc
Linearity 線性度 ±0.3%FS(standard class);±0.15%FS(precision class)
Repeatability 重複性 ±0.05%FS
Resolution 解析 Essentially infinite 本质无穷
Measurement Wire 線徑規格 Diameter1mmSUS304 with fluorin-coated
Sensor 传感器 Wire-winding and hybrid potentiometer 绕线混合电位器
Starting force 拉力 ≦2200g
Max.Measuring Wire Velocity( go and back)最大往复速度 600mm/sec
Weight 重量 ≤3500g
MECHANICAL SPEC.
Power supply 供應電壓 10~24Vdc for 0-5V volt output,12-24Vdc for 0-10volt output
Power Current 供应电流 10mA max
Zero and Span Adjustment 零度和满度调节 Please see detailed product instruction booklet 请见详细产品说明书
ENVIRONMENTAL SPEC.
Operating Temp.工作溫度 0℃～+70℃
Storage Temperature 儲存溫度 -20℃～+80℃
Vibration 震動 10Hz to 2000Hz
Protection 保護等級 IP65(for pot. housing only)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
MPS-L- Life
壽命及線性度
Signal Mode
信號模式
Measuring Range
量測行程
Blank:1×106cycles linearity0.3%FS
*F: 5×106cycles linearity0.15%FS
*V1:0-5Vdc(3000mm~20000mm)
之间量程任意可选 *V2:0-10Vdc
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应电子
尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模块、显示
控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列产品.拉绳位移传
感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
4
MPS-L-MA 系列产品
LINEAR WIRE POTENTIOMETER
--PRECISION ANALOG CURRENT4-20MA SINGAL OUTPUT
--SUITABLE FOR SHORT TO MEDIUM MEASURMENT RANGE
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Effective Stroke(mm)量測行程 (3000mm~20000mm)之间量程任意可选
Output Signal Mode 輸出信號模式 4-20mA (3wires)
Linearity 線性度 ±0.3%FS(standard class);±0.15%FS(precision class)
Repeatability 重複性 ±0.05%FS
Resolution 解析 Essentially infinite 本质无穷
Measurement Wire 線徑規格 Diameter1mmSUS304 with fluorin-coated
Sensor 传感器 Wire-winding and hybrid potentiometer 绕线混合电位器
Starting force 拉力 ≦2200g
Max.Measuring Wire Velocity(go and back)最大往复速度 600mm/sec
Weight 重量 ≤3500g
MECHANICAL SPEC.
Power supply 供应电压 12-24Vdc
Input current 供应电流 25mA max
Loop Resistance(load)回路电阻(负载 ) (loop supply voltage-10)/0.02max
ENVIRONMENTAL SPEC.
Operating Temp.工作溫度 0℃～+70℃
Storage Temperature 儲存溫度 -20℃～+80℃
Vibration 震動 10Hz to 2000Hz
Protection 保護等級 IP65(for pot. housing only)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
MPS-L- Life
壽命及線性度
Signal Mode
信號模式
Measuring Range
量測行程
Blank:1×106cycles linearity0.3%FS
*F: 5×106cycles linearity0.15%FS
MA:4-20mA(3000mm~20000mm)
之间量程任意可选
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
5
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应
电子尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模
块、显示控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列产
品.拉绳位移传感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
Zero and span adjustment Please see detailed product instruction booklet 请见详细产品说明书
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
MPS-M-R 系列产品
LINEAR WIRE POTENTIOMETER
--PRECISION ELECTRIC RESISTANCE SIGNAL OUTPUT
--SUITABLE FOR SHORT TO MEDIUM MEASURMENT RANGE
6
ELECTRICAL SPEC.

Vibration 震动 10Hz to 2000Hz
Protection 保护等级 IP65(for pot housing only)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
MPS-S- Life
壽命及線性度
Signal Mode
信號模式
Measuring Range
量測行程
(200mm~1000mm)
之间量程任意可选.
Blank:1×106cycles linearity0.25%FS
*F: 5×106cycles linearity0.1%FS
V1:0~5vdc
V2:0~10vdc
MPS-S-V 系列产品
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
10
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应
电子尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模
块、显示控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列
产品.拉绳位移传感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
--PRECISION ELECTRIC 0-5V AND 0-10V SIGNAL OUTPUT
--SUITABLE FOR SHORT TO MEDIUM MEASURMENT RANGE
LINEAR WIRE POTENTIOMETER
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Effective Stroke(mm)量測行程 (200mm~1000mm)之间量程任意可选
Output Signal Mode 輸出信號模式 4-20mA(3wires)
Linearity 線性度 ±0.3%FS(standard class);±0.1%FS(precision class)
Repeatability 重複性 ±0.02%FS
Resolution 解析 Essentially infinite 本质无穷
Measurement Wire 線徑規格 Diameter0.6mmSUS304 with fluorin-coated,Breaking load at 16Kg
Sensor传感器 Wire-winding and hybrid potentiometer绕线混合型电位器
Starting Torque on Spring 拉力 <600g
Max.Measuring Wire Velocity(come and go)最大往复速度 500mm/sec
Weight 重量 ≤600g
MECHANICAL SPEC.
Power supply 工作电压 12-24VDC
Input current 输入电流 25mA MAX
ENVIRONMENTAL SPEC.
Operating Temp.工作溫度 0℃～+70℃
Storage Temperature (储存温度) -20℃～+80℃
Vibration 震动 10Hz to 2000Hz
Protection 保护等级 IP65(for pot housing only)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
MPS-S- Life
壽命及線性度
Signal Mode
信號模式
Measuring Range
量測行程
(200mm~1000mm)
之间量程任意可选.
Blank:1×106cycles linearity0.25%FS
*F: 5×106cycles linearity0.1%FS
MPS-S-MA 系列产品
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
Zero and span adjustment 零度和满度调节 Please see detailed product instruction booklet 请见详细产品说明书
11
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应电
子尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模块、
显示控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列产品.
拉绳位移传感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
MA:4-20mA
--PRECISION ANALOG CURRENT 4-20MA SIGNAL OUTPUT
--SUITABLE FOR SHORT TO MEDIUM MEASURMENT RANGE
MPS-S-P 系列产品
LINEAR WIRE ENCODER
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Detection system 检测方式 incremental 增量型

Life 寿命 Typical >1×106 cycle
Protection 保護等級 IP65( only for encoder housing)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
MPS-S-P
Output phase
输出相
resolution
解析
Measuring Range
量測行程
Max Response 最大响应频率 10kHz~50kHz
Phase different 相位差 A,Bphase different 90℃±45℃(T/4±T/8),ZphaseT±T/2
Wave Form Rise/Fall 波形上下时间 2us or less
Vibration 震动 10g(10±1500Hz)
Polarity 极性保护 against reverse protection(not with 5v)
Shock 沖擊 20g per 11 ms
Weight 重量 <450g
Starting torque on spring 拉力 Max.700g
(200mm~1000mm)
之间量程任意可选
e.g.
1mm
AB:ABphase
ABZ:ABZphase
Electronics
电路特性
Supply voltage
供应电压
Blank:voltage
C:open-collector
Blank:12~24Vdc
5V:5Vdc fixed
0.5mm PP:Push -pull
*L:Line Driver5Vdc
*HL:Line Driver12-24Vdc
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
12
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应电子
尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模块、显示
控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列产品.拉绳位移传
感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
LINEAR WIRE ENCODER
MPS-M-P 系列产品
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Detection system 检测方式 incremental 增量型
Output wave 輸出波形 Square Wave 方波
Effective stroke(mm)量测行程 (200mm~5000)mm 之间量程任意可选
Resolution(mm/Pulse)解析 1, 0.5, 0.2, 0.1, 0.05(0.05mm only for stroke:500,1000,2000mm)
Accuracy 精度 (stroke500~1000mm):±0.03%FS,±1count ;(stroke2000~5000mm):±0.05%FS,±1count
Output phase 输出相 AB phase or ABZ phase
Electronics 电路特性 Voltage 电压型,Open Collector 电流型,Push Pull 推挽式 or Line Driver 差动式
Power supply 工作电压 DC12-24V ,DC5Vfixed
≦2200gCurrent consumption 消耗电流 ≦30mA
Output Capacity 输出容量 Sync .current:20mA, Residual voltage:0.5V or less
Max Response 最大响应频率 10kHz~50kHz
Phase different 相位差 A,Bphase different 90℃±45℃(T/4±T/8),Z phaseT±T/2
Wave Form Rise/Fall 波形上下时间 2us or less
MECHANICAL SPEC.
Measurement Wire 線徑規格 (stroke<3m)Diameter:0.6mm;SUS304 with fluorin-coated; Breaking load:16kg
(stroke≥3m)Diameter:0.7mm;SUS304 with fluorin-coated; Breaking load:23kg
Starting torque(at25℃)起动转轴 ≥ .600g
Max .travel speed 最大往复速度 1000mm/sec.
Vibration 震动 10g(10±1500Hz)
Polarity 极性保护 Against Reverse Protection(not with 5V)
Shock 沖擊 20g per 11 ms
Weight 重量 <1000g
Starting torque on spring 拉力 (stoke<2m)max.600g;(stroke≥2m)max.900g
ENVIRONMENTAL SPEC.
Operating Temp./Humidity 工作溫度/湿度 -10℃～60℃,RH35%-90%(no condensation)
Storage Temperature 儲存溫度 -20℃～+80℃
Life 寿命 Typical >1×106 cycle
Protection 保護等級 IP65( only for encoder housing)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
Supply voltage
供应电压
Electronics
电路特性
resolution
解析
Output phase
输出相
Measuring Range
量測行程
MPS-M-P
5V:5Vdc fixed
Blank:12~24Vdc
C:open-collector
Blank:voltage
ABZ:ABZphase
AB:ABphase
1mm
(200mm~5000mm)
之间量程任意可选
e.g.
0.5mm
*L:Line Driver5Vdc
PP:Push -pull
*HL:Line Driver12~24Vdc
Connection
连结器
Blank:Axial Cable
*R7:Radial7pin
*R10:Radial10pin
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
13
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应电子
尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模块、显示
控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列产品.拉绳位移传
感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
MPS-L-P 系列产品
LINEAR WIRE ENCODER
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Detection system 检测方式 incremental 增量型
Output wave 輸出波形 Square Wave 方波
Effective stroke(mm)量测行程 (6000mm~12000mm)之间量程任意可选
Resolution(mm/Pulse)解析 1, 0.5 (other by request)
Accuracy 精度 ±0.05%FS,±1count
Output phase 输出相 AB phase or ABZ phase
Electronics 电路特性 Voltage 电压型,Open Collector 电流型,Push Pull 推挽式 or Line Driver 差动式
Power supply 工作电压 DC12-24V ,DC5Vfixed
≦2200gCurrent consumption 消耗电流 ≦30mA
Output Capacity 输出容量 Sync .current:20mA, Residual voltage:0.5V or less
Max Response 最大响应频率 10kHz~50kHz
Phase Different 相位差 A,Bphase different 90℃±45℃(T/4±T/8),Z phaseT±T/2
Wave Form Rise/Fall 波形上下时间 2us or less
MECHANICAL SPEC.
Measurement Wire 線徑規格 Diameter:1.0mm;SUS304 with fluorin-coated; Breaking load:60kg,2.54g/m
Starting torque(at25℃)起动转轴 Max:2.5kg Min:1kg
Max .travel speed 最大往复速度 1000mm/sec.
Vibration 震动 10g(10±1500Hz)
Polarity 极性保护 Against Reverse Protection(not with 5V)
Shock 沖擊 20g per 11 ms
Weight 重量 <3500g
Starting torque on spring 拉力 1500~2000g
ENVIRONMENTAL SPEC.
Operating Temp./Humidity 工作溫度/湿度 -10℃～60℃,RH35%-90%(No condensation)
Storage Temperature 儲存溫度 -20℃～+80℃
Life 寿命 Typical >1×106 cycle
Protection 保護等級 IP65( only for encoder housing)
ORDERING INFORMATION 订货须知
Connection
连结器
Supply voltage
供应电压
Electronics
电路特性
resolution
解析
Output phase
输出相
Measuring Range
量測行程
MPS-L-P
拉绳式位移传感器系列·······················
14
公司经营电阻式系列直线位移传感器(电子尺)、磁致伸缩系列直线位移传感器(磁感应电子
尺).磁致伸缩系列液位测量系统(液位计测控系统).角度位移传感器、V/A 转换模块、显
示控制器系列产品.集中润滑给油器系列产品.小型齿轮减速马达、调速器系列产品.拉绳位
移传感器(拉绳式电子尺)系列产品...............
(6000mm-12000mm)
之间量程任意可选
E.g.
1mm
0.5mm
AB:AB phase
ABZ:ABZ phase
*HL:Line Driver12~24Vdc
*L:Line Driver5Vdc
PP:Push -pull
Blank:voltage
C:open-collector
Blank:12~24Vdc
5V:5Vdc fixed
Blank:Axial Cable
*R7:Radial7pin
*R10:Radial10pin
Shenzhen Miran Technology Co.,Ltd.
ADD:No,10 block,3rd industrial park Shangnian ShangChun community,Gongming
street, the new district of Guangming,Shenzhen city Guang dong Province PRC.